Your First Profitable System

Bollinger Bands & Keltner Channels



Stacking Edges

Edge: Markets trade sideways 80% of the time and only trend
20% of the time

Low volatility precedes high volatility, when a market is quiet,
it requires less than normal volume to move it

Market Regimes + Entry Types + False Breakouts



The Setup

Bollinger Bands 20/2
Keltner Channels 20/1.5

These are free standard analysis tools with ANY charting
software



Bollinger Bands
Upper Band
Midline

Lower Band
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Bollinger Bands
Midline = 20 Period Simple Moving Average
Upper Band = 2 Standard Deviations above

Lower Band = 2 Standard Deviations below
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Cheap or Expensive

When price is trading near the top band, the asset is
expensive

When price is trading near the bottom band, the asset is
cheap

When price is trading at the midline, the asset is balanced



Expansion or Contraction

Bands close together = Squeeze

Bands wide = Expansion
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Market Rhythm
Assets move from low volatility to high volatility
From high volatility to low volatility
Low Vol (squeeze) precedes High Vol (expansion)

High Vol (expansion) precedes Low Vol (squeeze)



] K CFDs on Gold (USS / OZ) - 1440 - TVC~ 01499.31 H1517.05 L1497.70 C1516.78 +17.47 (+1.17%
(20 v 14 1554.3




] K CFDs on Gold (USS / OZ) 1440 TVC~ 01499.31 H1517.05 L1497.70 C1516.78 +17.47 (+1.17%)
BB (20, close, 2) v 1514.55 1554.39 1474.71

Sideways ,
Mean Reversion|

u‘r 1

ﬁ '°I¢.¢N=l ' Mu
il LA, Ty »w Pod —




[ & Bitcoin / U.S. Dollar 1440 COINBASE ~ 010168.85 H10170.15 L9917.34 C10008.00 -160.85 (-1.58%)
BB (20, close, 2) v 10321.56 10646.63 9996.49

14800.00
14400.00 |
14000.00 |

13600.00

r 12800.00
r 12400.00
r 12000.00

11600.00 |

11200.00

9200.00

5600.00

3600.00

2800.00

2400.00 .

1D 5D 1M 3M 6M YTD 1Y 5Y Al Go to...

Oct

06:58:40 (UTC-7)

%

e’

log auto



Keltner Channels

Upper Channel
Lower Chanel

Midline
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Keltner Channels
Midline = 20 Period Exponential Moving Average (EMA)
Upper Band = 20 EMA + (1.5* Average True Range)
Lower Band = 20 EMA - (1.5* Average True Range)






Market Rhythm
Assets move from low volatility to high volatility
From high volatility to low volatility
Low Vol (squeeze) precedes High Vol (expansion)

High Vol (expansion) precedes Low Vol (squeeze)
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